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807
809
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813
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811
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Julianna
Jenna
Courtney
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Majesta
Rachel Lee
Jessica
Rachel
Hannah
Tessie
Sydney
Abby
Khayla
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Jeannie
Blair
Sarah
Alexandra
Madeline
Maggie
Quinn
Alexa Lee
Kaila
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Karli
Anna
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Level 10

Team

Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

Level 9

Team
KMC 2010
KMC 2010
KMC 2010
Paramount
KMC 2010
Monmouth
KMC 2010
Cumberland
Monmouth

Team
KMC
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Team
Cumberland
Paramount

North Shore 2011
Cumberland
KMC 2010

KMC 2010
Paramount

KMC 2010
Paramount
Paramount

North Shore 2011
Cumberland
North Shore 2011
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Paramount
Cumberland
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FX
9.500
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9.075
8.825
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8.150
8.625
8.300
7.600
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FX
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8.950
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8.725
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Pl 4 AA
1 105.700
3 102.450
2 100.650
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